VLAAMSE

ATLETIEKLIGA

Naam

Aelbers Els
Aelterman Jeroen
Aerts Thomas
Aguza Viera Olivia
Algoet Ann

Bafort Joachim
Boeykens Elise
Boulaert Dorothée
Braeckevelt Nand
Brant Els
Breynaert Fleur
Breynaert Merel
Breynaert Pjotr

Bruynseels Shika Indy

Callebaut Esther
Cappaert Achilles
Cappaert Arno
Cardinaels Chris
Cardinaels Manou
Cardinaels Michelle
Ceyssens Martijn
Ceyssens Wannes
Claes Jente
Claeys Jonas
Coornaert Aiden
Coornaert Frédeéric
Coornaert Kian
Coquelet Félix
Coquelet Maité
Cuvelier Jade
Cuvelier Wout

De Blander Guy
De Bruyn Jenny
De Coene Emma
De Coster Andy
De Greef Elliot
De Haes Elle

De Lathouwer Hannelore
De Maerteleire Veronique

De Meyer Julie
De Mulder Geert
De Veylder Annelore

8]
c
o

ATLA
AVLO
DUFF
VAC
AVLO
ACME
ACW
ASSA
KAAG
KAPE
ACP
ACP
ACP
HULS
ALVA
HCO
AVLO
BREE
BREE
BREE
BREE
BREE
BVAC
ACDL
ASSA
ASSA
ASSA
ACP
ACP
0B
KKS
ACG
ABES
ASVO
VS
VAC
DUFF
VS
BEHO
ASSA
ZA
EA

Opzeg van lidmaatschap 2018

Geboortedatum

9/04/1968

27/11/1978
24/12/2002
28/01/2006
15/04/1963
4/02/2001

23/02/2005
30/06/1976
26/03/2009
28/05/1970
10/04/2009
27/10/2007
2/09/2011

17/03/2003
2/09/2009

25/02/2003
10/01/2007
29/06/1972
22/04/2007
10/09/2005
6/12/2003

3/03/2008

31/08/1992
17/03/2007
15/12/2006
13/09/1977
13/08/2010
24/10/2007
9/10/2009

13/05/2007
4/07/2009

16/06/1967
4/05/1974

25/10/2007
21/02/1976
23/11/2012
18/09/2003
5/11/1998

14/12/1964
10/10/2006
19/12/1967
22/06/1999

Lifenummer

5044171
5106606
5130204
5160473
5001420
5069510
5175260
5115585
5157485

201894
5133127
5116723
5158895
5179679
5142751
5140305
5162080
5079344
5143663
5093224
5084406
5122134
4530647
5116966
5132826
5160666
5160667
5114163
5139921
5161865
5157956
3070985
5164031
5145096
4520477
5178304
5081626
5027484

155797
5178349
3731184
5024589



De Vos Veronique
De Wulf Flor

De Wulf Stan
Decaesteker Tatjana
Deckers Gille
Deckers Lode
Deckers Lowie
Declercq Manon
Dedecker Tine
Deroo Korneel
Devleesschauwer Lieke
D'Hondt Emily
D'Hondt Gunter
D'Hondt Lisa
Dillen Boo

Dops Ghislain
Ehlinger Alain
Engelen Tom
Evrard Benjamin
Eykens Renée
Fischer Benny
Franco Broes
Franco Cas
Franco Marino
Franco Senne
Gayse Brent
Gayse lluna
Geeraert Annick
Geerts Merel
Geerts Sien
Germaux Lenne
Geusens Rens
Ghazaoui Ouiame
Giebens Robbert
Gieghase Kobe
Gillis-D'Hamers Philip
Godderis Wout
Goossens Robin
Goudezeune Geert
Guisse Kadia
Guisse Lamine
Guns Lise

Haenen Gitte
Hanssens Tibe
Hens Evy

Heylen Hendrik
Hofmans Lentel
Hoorelbeke Chiels
Hutsebaut Hasse
Hutsebaut Jutta

OEH
ASSA
ASSA
RCT
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
ASSA
RCT
AVMO
ASSA
ASSA
ASVO
ASSA
LOOI
ATLA
AVT
BVAC
AVLO
KAPE
AVMO
BEHO
BEHO
BEHO
BEHO
AVR
AVR
ACME
PEGA
DUFF
GENK
BREE
LYRA
RAM
KAAG
LOND
AVR
AVLO
ABES
SACN
SACN
LIER
KAPE
ASSA
ESAK
BREE
LOOI
STAX
AVZK
AVZK

5/01/1973
15/12/2006
23/06/2005
19/04/1993
3/06/2004
5/05/1998
15/10/2002
28/05/2003
14/06/1993
29/07/2005
26/08/2008
23/12/2005
6/12/1979
5/04/2007
13/04/2002
2/09/1955
2/06/1952
22/02/1974
26/02/2002
8/06/1996
2/06/1983
23/06/2005
3/06/2008
10/11/1972
13/09/2006
16/07/2002
16/08/2007
13/02/1970
14/01/2004
28/06/2001
19/03/2002
23/08/2004
18/07/2007
9/01/1994
10/10/1998
19/10/1974
22/02/2005
14/09/1997
3/11/1965
7/06/2006
15/09/2003
26/07/2007
23/03/1986
4/12/2007
16/02/1991
24/06/2000
3/12/2010
11/09/2007
8/04/2008
18/03/2005

5160851
5121690
5139388
5182480
5080068
5046835
5059141
5083261
5182309
5104136
5132822
5132830
5132842
5132825
5071840
4490390
2924400
5131308
5054986

201657
5130692
5130712
5132437
5132433
5130713
5097631
5115711
5074523
5091001
5055582
5081258
5112885
5135558
1054677
5109153
4480360
5098044
5052074
5158053
5105472
5093265
5177987
5141202
5160672
4510197
5097365
5157937
5175362
5131166
5091351



Hutsebaut Natan
Immesoete Lizzy
Jacobs Birthe
Jacobs Brett
Jacobs Britt
Jacobs Colin
Jacobs Humberto
Janssen Staf
Jochums Jelle
Koekelkoren Noor
Labaere Chiel
Lahey Léonie
Latinne Reynaldo
Lazard Mauranne
Lepez Ann
Lievens Bjorn
Lievens Brian
Liviau David
Lunders Mats
Luyten Lobke
Malumgré Tibo
Malumgré Ward
Marién Toon
Martens Liesl
Meeusen Dries
Megens Eva
Melotte Jasmine
Meulders Marie
Meulenijzer Idriz
Michiels Thibo
Michiels Zoé
Milloen Nele
Milloen Sander
Mortelmans Louis
Moussa Camille
Moustie Kato
Nadi Emna

Nadi Marwen
Nange Gabriel
Nelis Ulrike

Noé Marie-Laure
Ooms Anouk
Ornelis Julie
Orzol Julian
Panier Fleur
Peeters Ben
Peeters Hans
Perdaens Jill
Potvin Leandro
Potvin Maité

AVZK
ACME
AVT
ADD
AVT
ADD
ADD
BREE
ACHL
RCT
ACME
VOLH
VMOL
DCLA
ASSA
AVT
AVT
ASSA
DUFF
BREE
GEEL
GEEL
DCLA
BREE
DUFF
ARAC
AVKA
AVZK
VITA
AVKA
AVKA
LYRA
LYRA
LIER
BAV
HCO
ASSA
ASSA
ACKO
BEHO
ACKO
LOOI
ACME
ASSA
AVKA
LOOI
LYRA
LAT
ASVO
ASVO

6/09/2006
14/04/1970
18/05/2005
19/10/1994
3/07/2003
6/07/1998
5/04/1957
15/03/2008
16/07/2003
6/03/2005
11/07/2003
18/01/2000
5/01/1992
16/08/2004
9/07/1964
24/06/1999
12/06/2001
21/09/1979
5/07/1991
14/10/2007
22/03/2003
23/10/2000
25/02/1994
16/07/2007
5/03/1996
10/02/1990
18/07/2008
24/02/2004
4/02/2008
21/05/2006
21/05/2006
6/05/2002
6/05/2002
17/10/2009
28/05/2002
3/05/2002
20/02/2009
20/02/2009
21/03/2007
23/08/1995
12/02/2007
13/03/2009
27/06/2005
24/07/2008
27/03/2009
8/04/1979
9/05/1983
11/07/2003
5/09/2009
19/02/2007

5117536
5148415
5101998
5024293
5144041
5024291
5044165
5179285
5159964
5104970
5178059
5030896
2925662
5172804

133248
5109924
5109923
5141244
5020518
5158128
5145460
5061983
5144007
5158746
4331412
3291370
5142382
5094439
5160823
5154570
5144775
5077273
5078840
5132428
5148326
5068066
5178355
5178356
5134119
5159267
5116858
5142598
5130240
5160676
5178656
5105730
1104624
5103087
5174397
5147916



Praet Jonas
Praet Stijn
Prenen Senne
Provost Kjell
Provost Sterre
Put Jonathan
Put Nand
Quatacker Lore
Renders Jos
Robion Frank
Robion Jisse
Robion Marthe
Rombouts Eline
Rondelée Josephine
Rooms Kristof
Ros Xander
Saddik Tristan
Saran Sidibé
Saverwyns Mona
Schouten Esther
Segers Nathalie
Segers Stan
Semay Amélie
Semay David
Singelé Camille
Sjuvarin Ivan
Smeets Lotte
Smolders Jarne

Spileers Marie-Héléene

Stals Sandra
Steijvers Peter
Stoppie Filip
Straetemans Yana
Tay Sena
Temmerman Tibe
Tijtgat Lander
Tijtgat Marie
Timmerman Bieke
Truyers Goele
Tuffin Benjamin
Tuffin Connor
Tuffin Lewis
Tuffin Ryan

Uwamungu-Ngira Olivier

Uyttenhove Matteo
Valck Maury

Van Acker Matteo
Van Boven Aemke
Van Boven Diewke
Van Boxstael Birgit

RIEM
RIEM
MACD
HCO
HCO
BREE
BREE
FLAC
WIBO
ACKO
ACKO
ACKO
DUFF
HCO
VITA
AVLO
AVR
DAC
RCG
VMOL
EA
BREE
ASSA
ASSA
ACP
VITA
AVT
VMOL
ASSA
HCO
ACME
OEH
BREE
RCG
ACDL
VAC
ACA
BEHO
AVT
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
EA
OB
AVLO
AVKA
ASSA
ASSA
ALVA

16/04/1999
29/08/2000
12/06/2001
21/06/1977
1/05/2007

16/12/1981
5/05/2008

30/07/1998
21/10/1941
13/12/1972
18/06/2008
7/07/2006

5/12/1999

18/11/1998
19/10/1978
24/02/2002
20/09/2011
15/12/2002
14/01/2011
11/12/1993
15/09/1999
7/12/2006

26/03/2005
3/11/1972

19/07/2011
3/10/1996

13/12/1997
15/10/2001
24/04/1981
5/06/1975

27/12/1961
3/10/1953

24/09/2007
28/11/2005
18/06/2005
6/04/1983

7/02/2005

12/04/1985
1/10/1992

24/06/1977
28/07/2011
21/04/2010
18/10/2012
25/10/1996
7/10/2008

28/05/1997
29/03/2006
30/10/2008
25/02/2011
5/11/1988

5102086
5111497
5060748
5100821
5120339
5160524
5135321
5001089
3480861
5109667
5118781
5104988
5059312
4450573
5181639
5062536
5175708
5181683
5176782
5024023
5044589
5130549
5098576
5107327
5159424
5025902
5001900
5098325
5160664

333217
5051928
4210621
5180978
5107198
5096766
5058705
5106424
5132435
3122424
1054482
5158325
5158326
5176710
5179415
5180164

707684
5145240
5160670
5160669

124789



Van den Berg Jarne
Van Den Broeck Leen
Van Den Daele Johanna
Van den Wijngaert Lex
Van Eeckhoudt Thomas
Van Erum Tiebe

Van Esbroeck Lin

Van Esbroeck Toon

Van Loo Jolan

Van Moorhem Lieke
Van Osselaer Arthur
Van Osselaer Emiel
Van Osselaer Marie

Van Parijs Marleen

Van Raemdonck Elise
Van Roosebeke Fran
Van Roosebeke Mirte
Vanbaelenberghe Chucha
Vanbaelenberghe Dejen
Vanbaelenberghe Wege
Vanbuggenhout Marijke
Vandecasteele Angelo
Vanden Berghe Roos
Vandervorst Elke
Vanhove Ties
Vercauteren lvan
Vercauteren Laurens
Verheijen Robbe
Vermeulen Hans
Vermeulen Heleen
Vermeulen Jochem
Vermeulen Lander
Verniers Thibeau
Verspeurt Ruben
Vossen Merel

Vranckx Yaron

Vreven Dries

Vreven Wout

Walckiers Annelies
West Xander

Willems Godelieve
Wuyts Jasper

ACP
AVZK
OLSE
KAPE
GRIM
LOOI
LEBB
LEBB
ASSA
RIEM
RAM
RAM
RAM
HAC
AVLO
LOOI
LOOI
HAC
HAC
HAC
EA
RIEM
DUFF
HCO
BREE
ACW
ACW
BREE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
AVLO
AVLO
BREE
ACP
OEH
OEH
ABES
RIEM
VOLH
VMOL

14/03/2011
10/03/1992
28/12/1992
21/03/1996
28/02/1994
5/05/2008
26/10/2009
27/06/2006
2/09/2005
7/10/2007
6/05/2006
5/12/2001
6/08/2008
12/05/1964
1/06/1999
10/09/2009
2/02/2006
1/10/2002
20/03/2005
14/02/1999
4/09/1983
13/05/1990
20/04/2004
10/05/2004
4/09/2006
24/04/1972
16/07/1998
25/08/2001
22/04/1971
23/11/2001
2/08/1998
1/10/1999
24/07/2001
2/08/2005
24/11/2006
2/05/2007
20/09/2003
4/02/2005
21/01/1995
26/08/2002
19/01/1958
18/09/1991

5192182
4590059
5055512
5113237
5003366
5148758
5135808
5103590
5148530
5146060
5102122
5080734
5138972
5053829
5027899
5161640
5145180
5069104
5098721
5069103
2472037
1781624
5081637
5093133
5133237
5081226
5002201
5123639
5023763
5046765

201834
5023760
5081063
5143944
5143654
5114176
5089787
5089788
5140234
5097366
5006004
4320343



